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PLZ Betreuungsort
50827
50968
50825
50765
51063
50765
50735
50670
50733
50937
50677
50677
51063
50672
50670
50679
50939
51149
50678
51061
50668
50670
50937
50996
50859
50825
50999
51067
50829
50937
50679
50733
50827
50735
50931
50737
50733
50670
50823
50937
50672
50769
51149
50674
50829
50737

Ortsteil Betreuungsort

Bickendorf
Bayenthal
Ehrenfeld

Volkhoven/Weiler

Milheim
Chorweiler
Niehl
Neustadt/Nord
Nippes
Silz
Neustadt/Sid
Neustadt/Sid
Milheim
Neustadt/Nord
Neustadt/Nord
Deutz
Klettenberg
Eil
Altstadt/Sud
Hohenhaus
Neustadt/Nord
Neustadt/Nord
Silz
Rodenkirchen
Widdersdorf
Neuehrenfeld
Sirth
Buchheim
Vogelsang
Silz
Deutz
Nippes
Bickendorf
Niehl
Lindenthal
Weidenpesch
Nippes
Neustadt/Nord
Ehrenfeld
Silz
Altstadt/Nord
Seeberg
Porz
Neustadt/Sid
Vogelsang
Longerich

Strasse Betreuungsort
Am Rosengarten
Schdnhauser Str.

Maarweg
Weiler Weg
Danzierstr.
Merianstr.

Memeler Str.
Weienburgstr.
Gartenstr.
Silzgiirtel
Zugweg
Rolandstr.
Genfer Klause
Dorothee-Soélle-Platz
Lupusstr.
Justinianstr.
Luxemburger Str.
Ottostr. (Eil)
Annostr.
Honschaftsstr.
Riehler Str.
Krefelder Str.
Silzburgstr.
Ringstr.

Alte Str.
Ansgarstr.
Bergstr.

Im Wichheimer Feld
Girlitzweg
Berrenrather Str.
Mathildenstr.
Zonser Str.
Karl-Bosch-Str.
Graditzer Str.
Direner Str.
Neusser Str.
Wilhelmstr.
Krefelder Wall
Sémmeringstr.
Gustavstr.
Palmstr.
Geranienhof
Urbacher Weg
Lindenstr.
Belvederstr.
Altonaer Platz



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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50933
50969
50735
50674
50939
50668
50733
50739
50823
50670
50676
50933
50933
50933
50999
50678
50937
51105
50937
50737
50931
50735
50737
50674
50733
50935
50935
50668
50999
50677
50968
50825
50733
50999
50670
51147

Braunsfeld
Zollstock
Niehl
Neustadt/Sud
Klettenberg
Altstadt/Nord
Nippes
Bilderstockchen
Ehrenfeld
Neustadt/Nord
Altstadt/Sid
Braunsfeld
Braunsfeld
Braunsfeld
Sirth
Altstadt/Sud
Silz
Humboldt/Gremberg
Silz
Weidenpesch
Lindenthal
Niehl
Weidenpesch
Neustadt/Sid
Nippes
Lindenthal
Lindenthal
Altstadt/Nord
Weil
Neustadt/Sid
Raderberg
Ehrenfeld
Nippes
Sirth
Neustadt/Nord
Libur

Scheidtweilerstr.
Vorgebirgsplatz
Niehler Str.
Lochnerstr.
Geisbergstr.

Unter Krahnenbdaumen

Hartwichstr.

Schiefersburger Weg

Stammstr.
Hilchrather Str.
Follerstr.
Maarweg
Maarweg
Maarweg
Zum Keltershof
Mechtildisstr.
Zilpicher Str.
Lahnstr.
Zilpicher Str.
Rennbahnstr.
Theresienstr.
Niehler Str.
Seydlitzstr.
Hochstadenstr.
Biilowstr.
Gleueler Str.
Direner Str.
Ursulaplatz
An der Ruhr
Salierring
Briihler Str.
Platenstr.
Auguststr.

Auferstehungskirchweg

Krefelder Wall

Pastor-Huthmacher-Str.



